
Results

Class: Prelim 13 (2006) Judge: Pat Woffinden

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

Lindsay Hancock 124354 Wikefield Prada II O 140.5 49.0 58.54% 1st

Abigail Taylor 402803 Tommi 37277A R 179.0 60.0 74.58% 1st 1st

Jo Nicholson 225010 Charlie Briar 55452 0513 6 R 161.5 54.0 67.29% 2nd 2nd

Joanna Maffin 320544 Vital Chance 1432769A R 159.5 54.0 66.46% 3rd

Abigail Taylor 402803 Fly Ticket R 156.0 53.0 65.00% 4th

NATALIE HARRIS 1414317 GARRET OG 1 57160 R 154.5 52.0 64.38% 5th

Megan Bray 1410667 Llettycrudd Seithenin 1430928 R 152.0 50.0 63.33% 6th

Fiona Barwick 376450 Irish Sun 58400 R 151.5 51.0 63.13%

Jane Shepstone 402974 BUSHFIELD DIAMOND 1431647 R 148.5 49.0 61.88%

Claire Walker 1414360 QUANTICO Z 1432796 R 146.0 49.0 60.83%
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2014

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

2nd November 2014

Class: Novice 28 (2008) Judge: Pat Woffinden

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

TRACY GARSIDE 11738 CHLOES SPRING 56697 O 162.0 54.0 67.50% 1st

David Lannon 85260 Hugo Bear 47897 O 160.5 56.0 66.88% 2nd

TRACY GARSIDE 11738 GHARETTE 1432789 O 160.0 54.0 66.67% 3rd

Katy Clegg 53163 Caereini Conference lad 1433300 O 159.5 53.0 66.46% 4th

Chris Thompson 331813 WIKEFIELD ZEUS II 1432237 R 178.5 59.0 74.38% 1st 1st

Carol Vairy 402000 Sir Oliver 1431285 R 164.5 54.0 68.54% 2nd 2nd

Georgie Starkey 402487 Cotton Spirit 59510 R 164.0 55.0 68.33% 3rd

Joanne Gilbert 400597 Gee Its Jimbo 56588 R 152.5 50.0 63.54% 4th

Class: Elementary 44 (2002) Judge: Pat Woffinden

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

Jennie Lawrence 400089 Ensor Van De Guldennagel 59595 R 168.5 54.0 67.40% 1st 1st

Helen Airey 44369 What A Day 55105 R 166.5 54.0 66.60% 2nd

rachael dean 341886 greybrook lord clover 56256 R 164.0 52.0 65.60% 3rd

bobby good 273392 roscar's jasper 43239 R 163.0 52.0 65.20% 4th

Katy Clegg 53163 Quorostan 1432492 R 159.5 51.0 63.80% 5th

Placings
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2014

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

2nd November 2014

Class: Medium 63 (2002) Judge: Jane Bartle-Wilson

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

caroline etherington 21431 my boy loxley 56563 O 184.0 54.0 63.46% 1st

caroline etherington 21431 king's majesty 54327 O 172.0 50.0 59.31% 2nd

Amelia Moncrieff 341169 DST Don't Panic 57911 T 187.5 56.0 64.66%

Class: Medium 71 (2002)

helen collinge 345423 finneyhill bay prince 51963 R 208.0 60.0 67.10% 1st

rachel bowles 400987 thacka playboy 53615 R 188.0 52.0 60.65% 2nd
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2014

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

2nd November 2014

Class: Prelim 14 (2006) Judge: Eva Trotter

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

Lindsay Hancock 124354 Wikefield Prada II O 153.5 52.0 63.96% 1st

Claire Walker 1414360 QUANTICO Z 1432796 R 167.5 57.0 69.79% 1st 1st

Abigail Taylor 402803 Tommi 37277A R 161.5 54.0 67.29% 2nd 2nd

Jo Nicholson 225010 Charlie Briar 55452 0513 6 R 160.5 53.0 66.88% 3rd

NATALIE HARRIS 1414317 GARRET OG 1 57160 R 154.0 51.0 64.17% 4th

Megan Bray 1410667 Llettycrudd Seithenin 1430928 R 153.0 50.0 63.75% 5th

Fiona Barwick 376450 Irish Sun 58400 R 151.0 50.0 62.92% 6th

Jane Shepstone 402974 BUSHFIELD DIAMOND 1431647 R 148.0 50.0 61.67%

Joanna Maffin 320544 Vital Chance 1432769A R 146.0 49.0 60.83%

OUTDOOR Placings
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2014

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

2nd November 2014

Class: Novice 34 (2009) Judge: Eva Trotter

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

Sophie Griffith-Jones 400891 FASTINO 56905 O 164.5 65.0 68.54% 1st 1st

TRACY GARSIDE 11738 CHLOES SPRING 56697 O 163.0 62.0 67.92% 2nd 2nd

Katy Clegg 53163 Quorostan 1432492 O 153.5 58.0 63.96% 3rd

David Lannon 85260 Hugo Bear 47897 O 149.0 57.5 62.08% 4th

Katy Clegg 53163 Caereini Conference Lad 1433300 O 146.0 58.0 60.83% 5th

Elizabeth warbrook 1414116 Two Mills Denver 43052 R 157.0 59.5 65.42% 1st 3rd

Chris Thompson 331813 WIKEFIELD ZEUS II 1432237 R 154.5 58.5 64.38% 2nd

Tracy Paterson 1410187 Rebel Bamboozle 1432376 R 153.5 59.0 63.96% 3rd

Carol Vairy 402000 Sir Oliver 1431285 R 150.5 57.0 62.71% 4th

Joanne Gilbert 400597 Gee Its Jimbo 56588 R 150.0 59.0 62.50% 5th

Georgie Starkey 402487 Cotton Spirit 59510 R 148.5 58.5 61.88% 6th

Alexandra sillers 373923 None go bye becks 54739 R 141.5 54.0 58.96%

OUTDOOR Placings
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2014

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

2nd November 2014

Class: Elementary 49 (2009) Judge: Eva Trotter

Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

caroline etherington 21431 king's majesty 54327 O Ret

Sophie Griffith-Jones 400891 FASTINO 56905 O 203.0 57.0 67.67% 1st

Helen Airey 44369 What A Day 55105 R 207.0 56.0 69.00% 1st 1st

Amelia Moncrieff 341169 DST Don't Panic 57911 R 199.5 54.0 66.50% 2nd

bobby good 273392 roscar's jasper 43239 R 193.0 51.0 64.33% 3rd

Jennie Lawrence 400089 Ensor Van De Guldennagel 59595 R 191.0 52.0 63.67% 4th

rachael dean 341886 greybrook lord clover 56256 R 187.5 50.0 62.50% 5th

Kate Nicholson 403006 kind knight 60174 R 187.0 51.0 62.33% 6th

OUTDOOR Placings
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